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SEE EFFICIENCY CHART ON PAGE 11

Media

PGF

AGF

AGFE

LCR

POF

PEF

POXLF

PEXLF

NMOF

POXL

PEXL

PO
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W
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NMO

POXL

PEXL

LCR
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51
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55
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125
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57

126
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59
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129

529

PRODUCT LINE

PROGAF™

ACCUGAF™

LOFCLEAR™

CLEARGAF™

DURAGAF™

SENTINEL®

SNAP-RING®

BANDSEAL™

HAYFLOW™

(special basket required)

SEE EFFICIENCY CHART ON PAGE 15

SEE EFFICIENCY CHART ON PAGE 16
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FILTER BAGS

MediaAvailable Size / Maximum Flow (gpm)
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Rings Weld/Sewn
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